Item data sheet

Tielkiihlbackwaren - Bakery Products
Produits boulangers - Prodotti da forno

Mini-Quiche, 5 different sorts

Item no.

Designation of the food item

EAN
Convenience level

6128

Mini snacks
4009837061280
parbaked

Unit

Quantity per
base unit

Gross weight 1

Net weight
L xW x H (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Cartons/pallets

PIECE *

0,02192

0,018

0x0x23

40

* Base unit of the item
1 Weight in frozen state incl. Packaging

BLI

25

0,548

0,45

290 x 255 x 23

CARTON LAYER PALLET

125 1.500 15.000

2,74 32,88 328,80

2,25 27,00 270,00
1.200 x

301 x 266 x 166 - 800 x
1.810

- - 120

Measurements

Measurements: @ 4 cm, h 2.3 cm

Nutritional values

Mini-Quiche, 5 different sorts

energy

fat

thereof saturated
fatty acids

carbohydrates
thereof sugar

protein

1262 kJ / 303

kcal

19,09

13,09

25,09
2,79

8,449

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SEMI-SKIMMED
MILK, BUTTER, WHOLE EGG,
cream, water, GOAT'S CHEESE
(3,6%), SALMON (3,4%), cauliflower
(2,8%), smoked bacon (2,28%)

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -
PRODUCTS, EGG AND -
PRODUCTS, FISH AND -
PRODUCTS, MILK AND -
PRODUCTS

(pork, water, salt, natural flavour,
glucose syrup, spices extract,
antioxidizing agent(rosmarin extract,
ascorbid acid), maturing culture),
Gruyére CHEESE (2,1%), broccoli
(1,7%), tomato (1,7%), mushroom
(1,7%), COTTAGE CHEESE, modify
maize starch, basil, soft CHEESE


https://www.edna-international.com/epages/EdnaINT.sf/?ObjectPath=/Shops/EdnaINT/Products/6128

salt 11g (0,6%), salt, parsley, garlic powder,
FISH powder, Extracts(FISH), onion
powder, vegetable powder, spices,
herbs, natural white wine aroma,
natural flavour(pepper), dill, nutmeg,
colouring agent carotene

May contain: CRUSTACEAN AND -
PRODUCTS, MOLLUSCS AND -
PRODUCTS, SOYA, CELERY,
MUSTARD, NUT PRODUCTS,
LUPIN

All data refer to 100 g

Baking instructions

Do not thaw. Preheat the oven to 160°C. Remove the foil. Place the Quiche Lorraine on an oven-resistant baking tray in the
oven and bake for approx. 15 min.

Best before date (from date of production)

18 months

Transport and storage conditions

This product must be transported and stored at a temperature of at least -18°C.

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials
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